

Søuld ApS

has successfully achieved **Cradle to Cradle Certified® Gold** for the product(s) under the name:

Søuld Acoustic Mats & Boards

Certification Number **6517**

Standard Version **3.1**

Lead Assessment Body Vugge til Vugge ApS

Material Health Assessment Body Vugge til Vugge ApS

Effective Date **11 December 2023**

Expiration Date **07 November 2025**

The certificate covers the following products: Søuld Acoustic Mats - Flame retardant, Søuld Acoustic Mats - Non-Flame retardant, Søuld Acoustic Boards - Flame retardant, Søuld Acoustic Boards - Non-Flame retardant, all in various sizes.

Elwyn Grainger-Jones Executive Director Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details Use of the certification marks is subject to the terms and conditions of the C2CPII Certification Agreement and Trademark Use Guidelines. Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute cradle to cradle products innovation institute